
Pos # Crew Nat Car G-C Pos Coef DAY 1 RT11 RT12 RT13 RT14 RT15 TC SZ CP Pen DAY 2 Total Prev. 1st

1 301 DUFRASNE / DOGNE BMW 323 i 4-13 1-1 0.83 107.28 21.75 24.90 30.39 23.58 8.81 0 0 0 0 109.43 216.71

2 302 SIMON / BERNARD PORSCHE 924 3-9 1-1 0.77 115.17 14.55 33.11 27.63 22.48 8.47 0 0 0 0 106.24 221.41 +4.7 +4.7

3 303 VINETTE / VINETTE BMW 2002 Tii 2-5 1-1 0.71 150 20.75 37.37 40.76 28.46 15.52 0 0 0 0 142.86 292.86 +71.45 +76.15

4 308 DEMORTIER / DEMORTIER SAAB 99 4-13 2-2 0.82 195.14 36.32 33.16 34.34 35.12 12.66 0 0 0 0 151.6 346.74 +53.88 +130.03

5 304 DUMORTIER / CRACCO RENAULT 5 Alpine 4-12 3-1 0.82 241.74 96.02 45.46 53.30 45.00 20.68 0 0 0 0 260.46 502.20 +155.46 +285.49

6 306 AMBROSINI / ABEL AUDI 80 GT 3-8 2-1 0.74 126.34 32.64 261.98 32.34 31.84 23.76 0 0 0 0 382.56 508.90 +6.7 +292.19

7 320 ULENS / ULENS VOLKSWAGEN Golf GTI 16V 4-13 4-3 0.86 320.28 95.02 68.22 51.58 49.28 28.38 0 0 0 0 292.48 612.76 +103.86 +396.05

8 317 VERDIELL / HERAS AUTOBIANCHI A 112 Abarth 70 HP 4-11 5-1 0.82 480.98 78.30 51.96 44.70 67.16 18.94 0 0 0 0 261.06 742.04 +129.28 +525.33

9 311 KELLEN / KALMES AUSTIN HEALEY 3000 Mk III 2-6 2-1 0.64 355.44 163.20 71.56 69.48 75.52 22.24 0 0 0 0 402 757.44 +15.4 +540.73

10 316 DEGROTTE / VAN ALSENOY PEUGEOT 304 S Coupé 3-7 3-1 0.72 232.56 68.92 73.08 80.36 63.68 18.24 0 300 0 0 604.28 836.84 +79.4 +620.13

11 309 BARRES / LE GALL MERCEDES BENZ 450 SLC 5.0 3-10 4-1 0.79 765.13 90.32 16.22 33.12 87.06 10.69 0 0 0 0 237.41 1002.54 +165.7 +785.83

12 312 QUIRIJNEN / BEYERS CITROËN Dyane 6 2-3 3-1 0.66 205.32 80.46 66.84 176.92 175.28 19.28 0 0 0 300 818.78 1024.10 +21.56 +807.39

13 332 WINTER / WINTER VOLVO 144 GL 2-5 4-2 0.71 714.76 122.24 68.87 91.17 144.96 38.75 0 0 0 0 465.99 1180.75 +156.65 +964.04

14 313 VAN DE MOORTEL / DELFERIER AUSTIN Mini Cooper 1300 2-3 5-2 0.66 565.94 226.02 162.06 89.76 111.72 65.00 0 0 0 0 654.56 1220.50 +39.75 +1003.79

15 324 STEENTJES / MOL VOLVO 122 2-5 6-3 0.65 695.35 148.15 214.30 85.40 177.80 42.60 0 0 0 0 668.25 1363.60 +143.1 +1146.89

16 326 HENRY DE FRAHAN / HENRY DE FRAHAN VOLVO 122 S 2-5 7-4 0.69 2509.27 124.63 115.05 123.91 105.00 50.29 0 0 0 0 518.88 3028.15 +1664.55 +2811.44

17 321 MORES / SCHROBILTGEN FIAT 131 Racing 3-9 5-2 0.78 1416.9 341.64 500.00 306.54 1000.00 45.22 0 0 0 0 2193.4 3610.30 +582.15 +3393.59

18 333 THONARD / THONARD TRABANT P 601 2-3 8-3 0.67 2831.53 104.07 116.84 500.00 237.26 386.68 0 0 0 0 1344.85 4176.38 +566.08 +3959.67

19 319 WOUTERS / LAROYE ALFA ROMEO Giulia Super 2-4 9-1 0.66 4906.44 49.24 50.82 48.84 35.64 11.24 0 0 0 0 195.78 5102.22 +925.84 +4885.51

20 330 WUYTS / LESCUT AUSTIN Mini Cooper 1300 2-3 10-4 0.66 3403.26 500.00 500.00 165.76 1000.00 94.76 0 0 0 0 2260.52 5663.78 +561.56 +5447.07

21 322 VRIEND / KOPPENS FORD Falcon Sprint 2-6 11-2 0.63 2956.17 232.38 427.81 500.00 1000.00 333.56 360 0 0 0 2853.75 5809.92 +146.14 +5593.21

22 331 LACASSE / HULIN AUTOBIANCHI A 112 2-3 12-5 0.70 621.7 84.80 51.20 75.10 153.00 130.70 5400 0 0 0 5894.8 6516.50 +706.58 +6299.79

23 314 INGELBEEN / GYSELINCK BMW 325 i 4-13 6-4 0.86 3948.98 500.00 500.00 500.00 631.36 500.00 0 300 0 0 2931.36 6880.34 +363.84 +6663.63

24 318 INGELBEEN / VERVAEKE BMW 316 3-8 6-2 0.76 4073.48 419.60 500.00 500.00 1000.00 90.92 0 300 0 0 2810.52 6884.00 +3.66 +6667.29

25 310 CHARLIER / CHARLIER PORSCHE 911 SC 2.7 Gr. 3 4-14 7-1 0.82 4253.62 500.00 483.32 500.00 980.84 500.00 0 0 0 0 2964.16 7217.78 +333.78 +7001.07

26 329 TRAPASSO / MAAS AUSTIN Mini 1000 2-3 13-6 0.69 7047.3 263.74 400.37 500.00 542.64 314.01 1200 0 0 0 3220.76 10268.06 +3050.28 +10051.35

27 327 CLAESSEN / BLANDIAUX VOLVO 122 2 portes 2-5 14-5 0.65 16097.7 600.00 60.60 48.15 123.60 42.35 600 0 0 0 1474.7 17572.40 +7304.34 +17355.69
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